
Date Liturgist Ushers Communion Servers Communion Prep

  * * * * * 2022 * * * * *

Sunday, September 4 Kurt Schuler Kathy Kessler George Fraley Debbie Johnson

23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time Donna Schuler Cindie Postell

Wilson Tayong Ginny Kramer

Joleen Goens

Sunday, September 11 George Fraley Ginny Kramer

24th Sunday in Ordinary Time Marta Mojzer

Allison Schuler

Sunday, September 18 Allison Schuler Debbie Johnson

25th Sunday in Ordinary Time Debi Hess

Joleen Goens

Sunday, September 25 Debbie Johnson Ginny Kramer

26th Sunday in Ordinary Time Debi Hess

Linda North



Date Liturgist Ushers Communion Servers Communion Prep

  * * * * * 2022 * * * * *

Sunday, October 2 Ed Dyer Kathy Kessler Debi Hess Ginny Kramer

27th Sunday in Ordinary Time Donna Schuler Debbie Johnson

Wilson Tayong Kurt Schuler

Donna Schuler

Sunday, October 9 Debi Hess Kurt Schuler

28th Sunday in Ordinary Time Marta Mojzer

Allison Schuler

Sunday, October 16 Barb Pratt Debbie Johnson

29th Sunday in Ordinary Time Debi Hess

Joleen Goens

Sunday, October 23 Marta Mojzer Kathy Kessler

30th Sunday in Ordinary Time Donna Schuler

Wilson Tayong



Date Liturgist Ushers Communion Servers Communion Prep

  * * * * * 2022 * * * * *

Sunday, November 6 Cindie Postell Kurt Schuler Linda North Joleen Goens

32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time Marta Mojzer Allison Schuler

Allison Schuler Marty Reese

Joleen Goens

Sunday, November 13 Kurt Schuler Debbie Johnson

33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time Debi Hess

Joleen Goens

Sunday, November 20 Allison Schuler Kathy Kessler

Christ the King Sunday Donna Schuler

Wilson Tayong

Sunday, November 27 George Fraley Ginny Kramer

1st Sunday of Advent Debi Hess

Linda North



Date Liturgist Ushers Communion Servers Communion Prep

  * * * * * 2022 * * * * *

Sunday, December 4 Debbie Johnson Kurt Schuler Donna Schuler Linda North

2nd Sunday of Advent Marta Mojzer Cindie Postell

Allison Schuler Emmanuel Bime

Wilson Tayong

Sunday, December 11 Ed Dyer Debbie Johnson

3rd Sunday of Advent Debi Hess

Joleen Goens

Sunday, December 18 Debi Hess Kathy Kessler

4th Sunday of Advent Donna Schuler

Wilson Tayong

Saturday, December 24 Cindie Postell Kurt Schuler Kurt Schuler Debbie Johnson

Christmas Eve Donna Schuler Donna Schuler


